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Hot Jupiters

Mayor & Queloz. 1995, Nature. 378, 355
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Hot Jupiters
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Loneliness of hot Jupiters
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Search for planets in hot Jupiter systems with multi-sector TESS photometry
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Search for planets in hot Jupiter systems with multi-sector TESS photometry

Precise transit timing
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Flux drops for WASP-84
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Flux drops for WASP-84
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Parameter (unit)

Value

Ry/R«
ap /R«

> ip (deg)
Ty, (BID1pB)

= P}, (d)

> K, (kms™")
R./R,
ac /R«

e I (deg)
Ty, (BID1pB)

P> P, (d)

P K. (kms~!)
Companion radius b, Ry, (Rg)
Companion radius b, Ry, (Ryyp)
Semi-major axis b, ay, (au)
Companion mass b, M}, (Mg)
Companion mass b, My, (Myyp)
Impact parameter b, by,
Transit depth b, 6.1, (ppth)
Total transit duration b, Ty p, (h)
Companion density b, p}, (cgs)
Companion surface gravity b, g}, (cgs)
Equilibrium temperature b, Teq b (K)
Companion radius ¢, R¢ (Ra)
Companion radius ¢, R (Rjyp)
Semi-major axis ¢, ac (au)
Companion mass ¢, M. (Mg)
Companion mass ¢, M. (Mjyp)
Impact parameter ¢, b,
Transit depth ¢, &y  (ppth)
Total transit duration ¢, Tiot,c (h)
Companion density ¢, p. (cgs)
Companion surface gravity ¢, g. (cgs)
Equilibrium temperature ¢, Tpq ¢ (K)

0.12793 + 0.00058

21.78%0-21

0395
88.29270-05
2457956.71194 + 0.00011

8.52349648 + 0.00000060
0.0768 + 0.0027
0.0233 + 0.0014

0.22
6.61:03%
83.2070-31

2457952.4543%0.0018
1 .4468849+°-M

~0.0000016
0.0095 + 0.0026

10.72 + 0.27
0.956 +0.024
0.0778 + 0.0021
220+ 18
0.692 + 0.058
0.649+0'010

-0.011
0.10
17.23*0-19
2.760 + 0.010
0.13
0.98+0-13
1901 + 87
732 + 12
1.95 +0.12
0.174 +0.011
0.02359 + 0.00100

15.27%
0.04870-014

-0.047
0.532 + 0.057

0.075

1.11 110.%64
11.2%%

3800+l3380
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WASP-84 system
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Rocky/water, 1000 K
(50% MgSiO5 +
50% H,0)

Pure rocky
(100% MgSi05)

Earth-like rocky

1 (32.5% Fe +
| 67.5% MgSiO;)

Pure iron (100% Fe)

Parameter (unit) Value
Rp /R« 0.12793 + 0.00058
ap/Rx 21 .781‘%%(:)
ip, (deg) 88.2927 -0
Ty, p (BID1pB) 2457956.71194 + 0.00011
Py, (d) 8.52349648 + 0.00000060
Ky (kms™) 0.0768 + 0.0027
R./R, 0.0233 + 0.0014
ac/Ry 6.61*_‘3-%5-;—
ic (deg) 83.2070-31
T, (BIDtpp) 2457952.4543;(%;%’5;;
P (d) 1.4468849™0- 0000
K. (kms™!) 0.0095 + 0.0026
Companion radius b, Ry, (Rg) 10.72 + 0.27
Companion radius b, Ry, (Ryyp) 0.956 + 0.024
Semi-major axis b, ay, (au) 0.0778 £ 0.0021
Companion mass b, M}, (Mg) 220+ 18
Companion mass b, My, (Myyp) 0.692 + 0.058
Impact parameter b, by, 0.649+0-01
Transit depth b, 8.1, (ppth) 17.23790-19
Total transit duration b, Ty, , (h) 2.760 + 0.010
Companion density b, py, (cgs) 0.9870-13
Companion surface gravity b, gy, (cgs) 1901 + 87
Equilibrium temperature b, Teq b (K) 732 + 12
== Companion radius ¢, R; (Rg) 1.95+0.12
Companion radius ¢, R (Rjyp) 0.174 £ 0.011
Semi-major axis ¢, ac (au) 0.02359 + 0.00100
= Companion mass ¢, M. (Mg) 15.2jj'5
Companion mass ¢, M (Mjyp) 0.048t§:'g§
Impact parameter c, b, 0.785" 047
Transit depth ¢, &y ¢ (ppth) 0.532 + 0.057
Total transit duration ¢, Tior.c (h) 1.111+)-013
Companion density ¢, p. (cgs) 1 1.2:“4.%64
Companion surface gravity ¢, g. (cgs) 3800* figg
Equilibrium temperature ¢, Tq o (K) 132973,
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WASP-84 system
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Parameter (unit) Value
Ry/R& 0.12793 + 0.00058
ap /R« 21 .78j§:%§
ip, (deg) 88.2927 -0
Ty, (BIDpR) 2457956.71194 + 0.00011
el Py, (d) 8.52349648 + 0.00000060
Ky (kms™!) 0.0768 + 0.0027
R./R, 0.0233 £ 0.0014
2015 ac/Rx 6.6170-22
ic (deg) 83.2070-31
2018 Tp, - (BID1pg) 2457952.4543+0-0018
P> P_ (d) 1 .4468849+°-°W
2022 -1 ~0.0000016
K. (kms™) 0.0095 + 0.0026
2020 Companion radius b, Ry (Rg) 10.72 + 0.27
Companion radius b, Ry (Ryyp) 0.956 +0.024
2023 =P Semi-major axis b, ay, (au) 0.0778 + 0.0021
Companion mass b, My, (Mg) 220+ 18
2022 Companion mass b, My, (Mjqp) 0.692 + 0.058
Impact parameter b, by, 0.6490-019
Transit depth b, 5., (ppth) 17.2370-19
Total transit duration b, Ty, p, (h) 2.760 + 0.010
Companion density b, py, (cgs) 0.98tg: }g
Companion surface gravity b, g, (cgs) 1901 + 87
Equilibrium temperature b, Teq b (K) 732 + 12
Companion radius ¢, R¢ (Ra) 1.95+0.12
Companion radius ¢, Rc (Rjyp) 0.174 £ 0.011
=il Semi-major axis ¢, ac (au) 0.02359 + 0.00100
Companion mass ¢, M. (Mg) 15.2tj-§
Companion mass ¢, M (Mjyp) 0.048j§: &g
Impact parameter c, b, 0.785" 047
Transit depth ¢, &y ¢ (ppth) 0.532 + 0.057
Total transit duration ¢, Tot,c (h) 1.111+)-013
Companion density ¢, p. (cgs) 1 1.2f4.°(¥4
Companion surface gravity ¢, g. (cgs) 3800* figg
- Equilibrium temperature ¢, Tq . (K) 132973,
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